
Happy Coastal 2026 - RESERVOIR RUN - Happy Valley - Sun Feb 15th

Bib Last Name First Name Sex Sub-event Finish

723 Densley Max M 3.5km

186 Wheeler Catherine F 3.5km 0:54:23

700 law kerri F 7km 1:01:02

701 Ireland Jasmin F 7km 0:55:06

702 Richards Jackson M 7km 0:47:57

703 williams kim F 7km 1:10:13

704 Odegaard Jason M 7km DNF

705 Fidanov Jake M 7km 0:56:52

706 Gee Lauren F 7km DNS

707 Van OnselenDeon M 7km 0:35:38

708 Champion Darren M 7km 1:10:43

709 Nenasheff Tania F 7km 1:01:31

710 Coetzee Salumi F 7km 0:41:19

711 Pethers Rachelle F 7km 0:45:52

712 Pickstock Lisi F 7km 1:03:22712 Pickstock Lisi F 7km 1:03:22

713 Nenasheff Tash F 7km 0:40:32

714 Taylor Nicole F 7km 0:54:19

715 Farrelly Alli F 7km 1:04:25

716 Wyett Shae M 7km 0:46:16

717 Perovic Luke M 7km 0:46:14

718 Todd Josh M 7km DNS

719 Smith Cooper M 7km 0:30:15

720 Bruce Krystal F 7km 0:50:53

721 Densley Amy F 7km 0:57:36

722 Densley Sarah F 7km 0:44:41

724 Densley Charlie M 7km 0:39:49

725 Bryson Anna F 7km 0:58:08

726 Bryson Brett M 7km 0:57:10

727 Clifford Zarshia F 7km 0:55:35

728 Graham Sandra F 7km 0:54:38

729 Taylor Eulia F 7km 0:44:42

730 Menzies Kayla F 7km 0:50:52



731 McMutrie Nathan M 7km 0:40:36

732 Lawless-SouthAndrew M 7km 0:40:37

733 Walker Sara F 7km

1480 Battersby Ruth F 7km 0:49:55

1491 O Sullivan Kevin M 7km 0:46:15

1492 Brophy Morgan F 7km 0:48:13

1424 Rae Ian M 14km 1:07:13

1427 Johnson Jake M 14km 1:41:15

1463 Paul Julie F 14km 2:12:05

1468 Buyst Kate F 14km 2:12:05

1469 Price Wendy F 14km 1:57:04

1475 Joyce Marnie F 14km

1476 Zulkafli Zahar M 14km 1:40:23

1477 Hynd Cam M 14km DNF

1478 Thorne Elizabeth F 14km 2:07:11

1479 Champion Linda F 14km 1:40:06

1481 Hunt Ellen F 14km 1:30:03

1482 Watson Natalie F 14km 1:31:321482 Watson Natalie F 14km 1:31:32

1483 Newman katie F 14km 1:40:06

1484 Newman Steve M 14km 1:40:05

1485 Rogers Caitlyn F 14km 1:46:21

1486 Coscarella Elessia F 14km 1:42:54

1487 Hunter Nick M 14km DNS

1488 Cramond Annmarie F 14km 1:23:20

1489 Mathews Scott M 14km 1:46:04

1490 Joynes Michelle F 14km 1:31:33

1493 Legrand Wes M 14km 1:32:27

2147 Hunter Neil M 14km 3:11:40

2137 Bentley Jo F 21.1km 3:41:09

2146 Hunter Carla F 21.1km 3:41:08

2154 Mottrom Kim M 21.1km 1:45:55

2174 Legrand Angelina F 21.1km 1:47:16

2175 Gould Richard M 21.1km 1:59:39



2176 Sarre Ben M 21.1km 2:02:22

2177 Brooks Colin M 21.1km 2:33:08

2178 Lindsay Thomas M 21.1km 1:39:46

2179 Moss Beverley F 21.1km DNS

2180 Billett David M 21.1km 2:33:59

2181 Willison Michael M 21.1km 2:01:11

2182 Mccann Scott M 21.1km 2:25:57

2183 Wheeler Tiare F 21.1km 3:20:00

2184 Hughes Jason M 21.1km 1:54:39

Male Winner

Female Winner

DNS - Did Not Start

DNF - Did Not Finish

Virtual Run

Theme Winner


